Bronxville Middle and High Schools

Monday January 23, 2023

Team Opponent Start Time | End Time Destination Vehicle | Company |Departs| Bus
Boys Varsity Basketball PRACTICE 5pm 7pm Main Gym
Boys JV Basketball PRACTICE 7pm 8:30pm Main Gym
Freshmen Basketball OFF Blue Gym
Boys Modified Basketball PRACTICE 4:30pm 6pm Blue Gym
Boys House League PRACTICE 4pm 5pm Playroom Gyms
Girls Varsity Basketball PRACTICE 3:15pm 5pm Main Gym
Girls JV Basketball PRACTICE 3:15pm 5pm Main Gym
Girls Modified Basketball PRACTICE 3:15pm 4:40pm Blue Gym
Girls House League NONE
Boys Varsity Ice Hockey NONE
Boys Modified Ice Hockey GAME New Ro 7pm Home Murrays own transp
Girls Varsity/JV Track PRACTICE 3:15pm Track Area
Boys Varsity/JV Track PRACTICE 3:15pm Track Area
Boys/Girls Modified Track PRACTICE 3:15pm Track Area
Girls Varsity Skiing TBD
Boys Varsity Skiing TBD
Boys Varsity Swimming PRACTICE 3:45PM 5:30PM Mt Vernon HS Bus DB 3pm DPROP OFI
MS Squash NONE
Boys/Mixed A NONE
Boys/Mixed B NONE
Girls NONE
G Lax

Baseball




Bronxville Middle and High Schools

Tuesday January 24, 2023

Team Opponent Start Time | End Time Destination Vehicle | Company |Departs| Bus
Boys Varsity Basketball PRACTICE 5pm 6:30pm Main Gym
Boys JV Basketball OFF
Boys Freshmen Basketball PRACTICE 6:30pm 8:30pm Main Gym
Boys Modified Basketball PRACTICE 5pm 6pm Playroom Gyms
Boys House League NONE
Girls Varsity Basketball PRACTICE 3:15pm 5pm Main Gym
Girls JV Basketball PRACTICE 3:15pm 5pm Main Gym
Girls Modified Basketball PRACTICE 5pm 6pm Playroom Gyms
Girls House League PRACTICE 4pm 5pm Playroom Gyms
Boys Varsity Ice Hockey PRACTICE 8:40pm Ice Hutch own transp
Boys Modified Ice Hockey NONE
Girls Varsity/JV Track PRACTICE 3pm 5pm Track Area
Boys Varsity/JV Track PRACTICE 3pm 5pm Track Area
Boys/Girls Modified Track PRACTICE 3pm Track Area
Girls Varsity Skiing PRACTICE 4:30pm Thunder Ridge Bus JTR 3pm | 6:30pm
Boys Varsity Skiing PRACTICE 4:30pm Thunder Ridge Travel with Above
Boys Varsity Swimming | MEET [  clarkstown |  4:30pm | Away [ FelixFestaMs [  Bus DB | 3pm |drop off|
MS Squash AS ASSIGNED
Boys/Mixed A AS ASSIGNED
Boys/Mixed B AS ASSIGNED
Girls AS ASSIGNED

B Lax




Bronxville Middle and High Schools

Wednesday January 25, 2023

Team Opponent Opponent Start Time End Time Destination Vehicle Company |Departs| Bus
Boys Varsity Basketball GAME YMA 6:30pm Home Main Gym
Boys JV Basketball PRACTICE 8:00 9:30 Main
Boys Freshmen Basketball PRACTICE 5pm 6pm Playroom Gyms
Boys Modified Basketball GAME Briarcliff 4:30pm Away Briarcliff MS Bus DB-17 3pm |fter Gam
Boys House League NONE
Girls Varsity Basketball PRACTICE 3:15pm 4:30pm Main Gym
Girls JV Basketball PRACTICE 3:15pm 4:30pm Blue Gym
Girls Modified Basketball GAME Briarcliff 5pm Home Main Gym
Girls House League NONE
Boys Varsity Ice Hockey NONE
Boys Modified Ice Hockey NONE
Girls Varsity/JV Track PRACTICE 3pm 5pm Track Area
Boys Varsity/JV Track PRACTICE 3pm 5pm Track Area
Boys/Girls Modified Track NONE
Girls Varsity Skiing TBD
Boys Varsity Skiing TBD
Boys Varsity Swimming [ PrACTICE | 3:45PM 5:30PM MtVernonHS |  Bus DB | 3pm DROP OFI
MS Squash AS ASSIGNED
Boys/Mixed A AS ASSIGNED
Boys/Mixed B AS ASSIGNED
Girls AS ASSIGNED
Co-Ed HS Special Olympics PRACTICE 3pm 4pm North Playroom




Bronxville Middle and High Schools

Thursday January 26, 2023

Team Opponent Start Time | End Time Destination Vehicle | Company |Departs| Bus
Boys Varsity Basketball OFF
Boys JV Basketball PRACTICE 3:15pm 4:30pm Main Gym
Van Cortlandville
ES - 3100 E Main
St, Mohegan Lake after
Boys Freshmen Basketball GAME Lakeland 4:30pm Away NY Bus DB-14 3pm game
Boys Modified Basketball NONE
Boys House League PRACTICE 4pm 5pm Playroom Gyms
Girls Varsity Basketball GAME Pleasantville 5pm Home Main Gym
Girls JV Basketball GAME Pleasantville 6:45pm Home Main Gym
Girls Modified Basketball NONE
Girls House League NONE
Boys Varsity Ice Hockey GAME Rye Town/Harr 8:45pm Home Ice Hutch own transp
Boys Modified Ice Hockey PRACTICE 5pm 6pm Murrays own transp
Girls Varsity/JV Track PRACTICE 3pm 5pm Track Area
Boys Varsity/JV Track PRACTICE 3pm 5pm Track Area
Boys/Girls Modified Track PRACTICE 3pm Track Area
Girls Varsity Skiing RACE Mohawk or Catamount Bus JTR 2pm
Boys Varsity Skiing RACE Mohawk or Catamount] Travel with Above
Boys Varsity Swimming PRACTICE 3:45PM 5:30PM Mt Vernon HS Bus DB 3pm PROP OFI
MS Squash AS ASSIGNED
Boys/Mixed A AS ASSIGNED
Boys/Mixed B AS ASSIGNED
Girls AS ASSIGNED
Baseball

B Lax




Bronxville Middle and High Schools

Friday January 27, 2023

Team Opponent Start Time | End Time Destination Vehicle | Company |Departs| Bus
Boys Varsity Basketball PRACTICE 5pm 7pm Main Gym
Boys JV Basketball PRACTICE 7pm 9pm Main Gym
Boys Freshmen Basketball PRACTICE 6:30pm 8pm Blue Gym
Boys Modified Basketball GAME Briarcliff 5pm Home Blue Gym
Boys House League NONE
Girls Varsity Basketball PRACTICE 3:15pm 5pm Main Gym
Girls JV Basketball PRACTICE 3:15pm 5pm Main Gym
Girls Modified Basketball GAME Briarcliff 4:30pm Away Briarcliff MS Bus DB-17 3pm pfter game
Girls House League PRACTICE 4pm 5pm Playroom Gyms
Boys Varsity Ice Hockey NONE
Boys Modified Ice Hockey GAME Pelham 4:45pm Away Ice Hutch own transp
Girls Varsity/JV Track PRACTICE 3pm 5pm Track Area
Boys Varsity/JV Track PRACTICE 3pm 5pm Track Area
Boys/Girls Modified Track PRACTICE 3pm Track Area
Girls Varsity Skiing TBD
Boys Varsity Skiing TBD
Boys Varsity Swimming PRACTICE 3:45PM 5:30PM Mt VVernon HS Bus DB 3pm | drop off
MS Squash AS ASSIGNED
Boys/Mixed A AS ASSIGNED
Boys/Mixed B AS ASSIGNED
Girls AS ASSIGNED
G Lax 8pm Blue Gym




Bronxville Middle and High Schools

Saturday January 28, 2023

Team Opponent Start Time | End Time Destination Vehicle | Company |Departs| Bus
Boys Varsity Basketball GAME LAFFELL 7:30 pm 9: pm The Laffell Schgool
Boys JV Baskethball PRACTICE 12pm 2pm Blue Gym
Boys Freshmen Basketball NONE
Boys Modified Basketball NONE
Girls Varsity Basketball GAME Obama School 6pm Home Main Gym
Girls JV Basketball GAME Obama School 4:30pm Home Main Gym
Girls Modified Basketball NONE
Boys Varsity Ice Hockey NONE
Boys Modified Ice Hockey NONE
Girls Varsity/JV Track MEET County Champ 5pm Away Armory Bus Bxv 3:30pm pfter meet
Boys Varsity/JV Track MEET County Champ 5pm Away Armory Bus Academy | 3:30pm pfter meel
Boys/Girls Modified Track NONE
Girls Varsity Swimming NONE
Girls Varsity Skiing NONE
Boys Varsity Skiing NONE
Boys Varsity Swimming NONE
Boys Varsity Diving NONE
Boys/Mixed A AS ASSIGNED
Boys/Mixed B AS ASSIGNED
Girls AS ASSIGNED
YOUTH HOOP 8am 1lam Blue and Main
V Girls Soccer lpm Main Gym




Bronxville Middle and High Schools

Sunday January 29, 2023

Team Opponent Start Time | End Time Destination Vehicle | Company |Departs| Bus
Boys Varsity Basketball OFF
Boys JV Basketball NONE
Boys Freshmen Basketball NONE
Boys Modified Basketball NONE
Girls Varsity Basketball OFF
Girls JV Basketball NONE
Girls Modified Basketball NONE
Girls Modified Basketball NONE
Boys Varsity Ice Hockey NONE
Boys Modified Ice Hockey GAME Harrison 6pm Home Ice Hutch Own Transp
Girls Varsity/JV Track TBD
Boys Varsity/JV Track TBD
Boys/Girls Modified Track NONE
Field Events NONE
Girls Varsity Skiing NONE
Boys Varsity Skiing NONE
Boys Varsity Swimming NONE
Boys Varsity Diving
MS Squash NONE
HS Squash Varsity A NONE
HS Squash Varsity B NONE
TYA 8am 12pm Both Gyms
PICKLEBALL 2pm 6:45pm Blue Gym






